necessary.  

o If the owner decides to paint the pipe the sprinkler heads will need to be protected. No 

paint other than that from the factory is allowed to be on the sprinkler heads. 

PRICE: 

Our price for the project based on the above proposal is: Thirty-Six Thousand Four Hundred Dollars. 

($36,400.00) 

Thank you for giving Pace Corporation the opportunity to provide you with this proposal!  If you have any 

questions pertaining to our proposal please do not hesitate to contact me, I will be more than happy to 

answer any questions that you may have.